
qrrffq ffiffi deffi rli+{tn
grog, rritft+rn, {ffi 382 355

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GANDHINAGAR
Palaj, Gandhinagar 382 355

0ffice : +91 79 2395 2058 / 59

E.mail : purchase@iitgn.ac.in

Website: http:l/www.iitgn.ac.in

I
I

{

oz
No. IITGN/RES-20 I 920-00 I 3-WINF/C L/LTA S/20 I 9 -20 I t93lM I SC/02 Date: 4tn November, 20l9

CORRIGENDUM
With reference to following advertisement which was published on 25th September,20lg on
Institute's Website (i.e. www.iitgn.ac.in) by Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar following
amendment is issued.

All other technical specifications and other terms & conditions will remain unaltered as published

in earlier advertisement.

Assista nt Regl-st ra r (M M )

Sr.

No.

Tender Particulars Tender Details

I Title

Invitation of sealed tender (two bids) for Supply and

Installation of "Refrigerated Table top Centrifuge" as per

details and specifications shown in the Annexure-l at IIT
Gandhinagar.

2. Tender Reference Number rrTGN/RE S -20 1 920 -00 I 3 - W rN F/C L|LT AS I 20 | 9 -20 I I I 3

5.
Existing Bid Receiving Date
and Time

01't November 2019. 05.00 PM

4.
Amended Bid Receiving Date
and Time

1lth November 2019. 05.00 PM

5.
Existing Technical OfferiBid
Opening Date and Time

05th November 2019. 05.00 PM

6.
Amended Technical Offer/Bid
Opening Date and Time

l3th November 2019. 04.00 PM


